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Bowler

Jackie McLellan
Betty Daily
Dortha Lawson
Dolores Bayer
*Alice Clopton
Wilma Meixner
*Barbara West
Avis Ross

Babe Benson
Mary Miner

K G Bolin
Bernice Pelletier
Esther Kisch
Dee Jayo

Joy Lyman
Donna Jacques
Lois Shumaker
Kay Graham
Barbara Francis
Henrietta Dabelgott
Martha Poovey
Sylvia Shaw
Betty Osborn
Dorothy Bone
Justean Coles
Dimple Allara
Hida Leverington
Gloria Howell
Bunny Parisien
Ann Wertz
Evelyn Buchanon
Ethel Sodia

*Alice Clopton advances to Medal round winning 1 game rolloff 132+63=195 over Barbara West 108+73=181

2014 SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
National Bowling Stadium

State

ON
MS
KY
CA
MO
Wi
TN
WA
ND
KS
NV
MB
MN
ID
MT
PA
Ml
uT
GA
X
NM
OR
AK
AR
MD
wv
BC
VT
OK
NJ
IL
CO

Reno, Nevada

Day 1
Total
550
408
464
534
450
482
460
363
404
495
450
414
336
437
451
411
286
470
409
414
433
422
399
300
319
420
309
375
361
0
0
0
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Day 2
Total
520
395
449
474
489
435
419
391
472
479
436
483
453
370
426
397
305
468
356
442
358
469
418
384
369
415
320
312
0
0
0
0

Medal Round
Total

460
418
414
491
506
421

o

[cNeoNeoNoNeoNeoleooNoNoNoNolNoNolNeolNolNolNoNolNolNolNolNo ol

0

).

USEBC

United States Bowling Congress

Total Pins

1530
1221
1327
1499
1445
1338
879
754
876
974
886
897
789
807
877
808
591
938
765
856
791
891
817
684
688
835
629
687
361

Total Pins Plus
Handicap

2142
2031
2029
2012
2012
1959
1317
1312
1302
1298
1288
1287
1281
1275
1267
1258
1257
1256
1251
1246
1235
1227
1189
1182
1174
1165
1157
1065
739
612
600
498



